Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Place

Bib #

17

77

11

12

27

13

10

90

92

79

18

91

78

93

59

80

Bib #

Name

Norah Watkins

Kallie Brack

Audrey Scrivens
Jennifer Sweeney
Madison VanLaningham
Peyton Weddle
Kinsie Riggs
Madalynn Hawley
Caroline Byergo
Casey Wray

Abigail Hanneman
Evelyn Heintz
Megann Schildknecht
Clara Meyer
Trynzlee Ebrecht
Payten Hufford
Corriane Herrick

Name

Total

00:21:35.064

00:21:50.071

00:22:44.911

00:22:51.157

00:23:38.242

00:25:28.429

00:25:48.423

00:25:58.702

00:26:33.699

00:26:39.140

00:27:47.531

00:28:37.537

00:30:26.464

00:30:57.889

00:31:27.703

00:34:18.319

00:37:25.298

Total



Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

98

99

Bib #

30

86

52

31

87

53

32

71

69

34

70

35

33

54

72

Jacianna Thomas
Correna Padilla
Name

Trevin Huskey
Benjamin Roller
Darrian Gilliland
Ashton Huskey
Maverick Sybert
Memphis Mick
Dalton Henderson
Zeke Baier
Jacob Cover
Levi Othmer
James Cappen
Juan Aguilar
Rene Villalobos
Craig Sollars

Monty Smith

00:37:21.469

00:46:21.670

Total

00:18:00.600

00:18:39.938

00:19:11.210

00:19:42.029

00:19:51.648

00:20:01.873

00:20:09.227

00:20:15.573

00:20:29.674

00:20:41.609

00:20:52.892

00:21:03.369

00:21:11.479

00:21:15.106

00:21:18.734



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Place

20

74

94

88

21

73

95

89

Bib #

41

38

42

44

37

Levi Lucas

Lathan Richey

Ryker McCullough

Shayden Roy
Draven Rader
Jase Walkeer
Emmett Daake
Zade Bents
Justin Kuhns
Max Mogensen
Luke Clements
Hunter Vice
Name

Aaryn Kaster
Memphis Pingel
Matthew Cruz
Kael Fricke

Cameron Werner

00:21:29.108

00:22:05.619

00:22:06.729

00:22:07.990

00:22:30.955

00:22:32.417

00:22:39.819

00:23:57.881

00:25:56.130

00:26:55.455

00:30:36.378

00:34:15.943

Total

00:21:38.424

00:22:18.918

00:23:55.311

00:24:05.687

00:25:51.397



10

11

Place

10

11

40

43

39

75

36

76

Bib #

47

85

23

64

65

46

48

67

66

49

22

Conner Gerking
Bentley Campbell
Chase Harrifeld
Ryan Gerloff
Owen Weber
Talon Gilfert
Name

Aubrey Sisco
Harper Allen
Elaina Kroeger
Keegan Owens
Madison Martin
Alana Gyhra
Sophia Sunneberg
Akilah Moyer
Piper Hufford
Emma Turnbull

Adelheid Heintz

00:25:58.699

00:26:41.101

00:27:11.167

00:31:23.998

00:32:25.911

00:38:19.287

Total

00:08:48.192

00:09:18.760

00:09:37.140

00:09:37.140

00:10:01.134

00:10:12.799

00:10:47.248

00:11:07.647

00:11:14.758

00:11:25.479

00:11:52.170



12

13

Place

10

11

12

13

14

50

68

Bib #

60

45

16

24

15

82

25

97

26

96

83

63

84

100

Ava Schlund
Kyra Rauch
Name

Cameran Whetsel

Tim Johns-Henrichson

Ben Furnas
Kipton Waigand
Barrett Johansen
Hayden Saxton
Locke Chaney
Cade Miller
Ryker Gibson
Gannon Stricker
Torin Gilfert
Caiden Whetsel
Isiac Hofler

Jayceon Sanders

00:13:48.098

00:14:47.873

Total

00:07:24.540

00:07:50.174

00:07:50.729

00:08:22.961

00:08:35.248

00:08:41.393

00:09:42.278

00:10:11.286

00:10:23.226

00:11:18.758

00:13:59.025

00:15:05.198

00:15:37.729

00:21:14.072



Team Name
RPHS

Weeping Water
Falls City

Falls City

JCC

Falls City

Falls City

Falls City
North Andrew
North Nodaway
Weeping Water
RPHS

North Andrew
Weeping Water
North Nodaway
Craig

Weeping Water

Team Name

Division

Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female

Division



Kickapoo
Kickapoo
Team Name
JCC

North Andrew
Craig

JCC

North Andrew
Craig

JCC

Weeping Water
Weeping Water
JCC

Weeping Water
JCC

JCC

Craig

Weeping Water

JV Female
JV Female
Division
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Varsity Male



RPHS

Falls City

Falls City
Weeping Water
North Nodaway
North Andrew
Falls City

Falls City
RPHS

Weeping Water
North Nodaway
North Andrew
Team Name
JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Division

JV Male

JV Male

JV Male

JV Male

JV Male



JCC

JCC

JCC

Weeping Water
JCC

Weeping Water
Team Name
Pawnee City
Weeping Water
RPHS

Craig

Craig

Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Craig

Craig

Pawnee City

RPHS

JV Male

JV Male

JV Male

JV Male

JV Male

JV Male

Division

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female



Pawnee City
Craig

Team Name
Craig

JCC

Falls City
RPHS

Falls City
Weeping Water
RPHS

North Nodaway
RPHS

North Nodaway
Weeping Water
Craig

Weeping Water

Kickapoo

JH Female

JH Female

Division

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

10



Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Place

Bib #

17

77

11

12

27

13

10

90

92

79

18

91

78

93

59

80

Bib #

Name

Norah Watkins

Kallie Brack

Audrey Scrivens
Jennifer Sweeney
Madison VanLaningham
Peyton Weddle
Kinsie Riggs
Madalynn Hawley
Caroline Byergo
Casey Wray

Abigail Hanneman
Evelyn Heintz
Megann Schildknecht
Clara Meyer
Trynzlee Ebrecht
Payten Hufford
Corriane Herrick

Name

Total

00:21:35.064

00:21:50.071

00:22:44.911

00:22:51.157

00:23:38.242

00:25:28.429

00:25:48.423

00:25:58.702

00:26:33.699

00:26:39.140

00:27:47.531

00:28:37.537

00:30:26.464

00:30:57.889

00:31:27.703

00:34:18.319

00:37:25.298

Total



Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

98

99

Bib #

30

86

52

31

87

53

32

71

69

34

70

35

33

54

72

Jacianna Thomas
Correna Padilla
Name

Trevin Huskey
Benjamin Roller
Darrian Gilliland
Ashton Huskey
Maverick Sybert
Memphis Mick
Dalton Henderson
Zeke Baier
Jacob Cover
Levi Othmer
James Cappen
Juan Aguilar
Rene Villalobos
Craig Sollars

Monty Smith

00:37:21.469

00:46:21.670

Total

00:18:00.600

00:18:39.938

00:19:11.210

00:19:42.029

00:19:51.648

00:20:01.873

00:20:09.227

00:20:15.573

00:20:29.674

00:20:41.609

00:20:52.892

00:21:03.369

00:21:11.479

00:21:15.106

00:21:18.734



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Place

20

74

94

88

21

73

95

89

Bib #

41

38

42

44

37

Levi Lucas

Lathan Richey

Ryker McCullough

Shayden Roy
Draven Rader
Jase Walkeer
Emmett Daake
Zade Bents
Justin Kuhns
Max Mogensen
Luke Clements
Hunter Vice
Name

Aaryn Kaster
Memphis Pingel
Matthew Cruz
Kael Fricke

Cameron Werner

00:21:29.108

00:22:05.619

00:22:06.729

00:22:07.990

00:22:30.955

00:22:32.417

00:22:39.819

00:23:57.881

00:25:56.130

00:26:55.455

00:30:36.378

00:34:15.943

Total

00:21:38.424

00:22:18.918

00:23:55.311

00:24:05.687

00:25:51.397



10

11

Place

10

11

40

43

39

75

36

76

Bib #

47

85

23

64

65

46

48

67

66

49

22

Conner Gerking
Bentley Campbell
Chase Harrifeld
Ryan Gerloff
Owen Weber
Talon Gilfert
Name

Aubrey Sisco
Harper Allen
Elaina Kroeger
Keegan Owens
Madison Martin
Alana Gyhra
Sophia Sunneberg
Akilah Moyer
Piper Hufford
Emma Turnbull

Adelheid Heintz

00:25:58.699

00:26:41.101

00:27:11.167

00:31:23.998

00:32:25.911

00:38:19.287

Total

00:08:48.192

00:09:18.760

00:09:37.140

00:09:37.140

00:10:01.134

00:10:12.799

00:10:47.248

00:11:07.647

00:11:14.758

00:11:25.479

00:11:52.170



12

13

Place

10

11

12

13

14

50

68

Bib #

60

45

16

24

15

82

25

97

26

96

83

63

84

100

Ava Schlund
Kyra Rauch
Name

Cameran Whetsel

Tim Johns-Henrichson

Ben Furnas
Kipton Waigand
Barrett Johansen
Hayden Saxton
Locke Chaney
Cade Miller
Ryker Gibson
Gannon Stricker
Torin Gilfert
Caiden Whetsel
Isiac Hofler

Jayceon Sanders

00:13:48.098

00:14:47.873

Total

00:07:24.540

00:07:50.174

00:07:50.729

00:08:22.961

00:08:35.248

00:08:41.393

00:09:42.278

00:10:11.286

00:10:23.226

00:11:18.758

00:13:59.025

00:15:05.198

00:15:37.729

00:21:14.072



Team Name
RPHS

Weeping Water
Falls City

Falls City

JCC

Falls City

Falls City

Falls City
North Andrew
North Nodaway
Weeping Water
RPHS

North Andrew
Weeping Water
North Nodaway
Craig

Weeping Water

Team Name

Division

Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female

Division



Kickapoo
Kickapoo
Team Name
JCC

North Andrew
Craig

JCC

North Andrew
Craig

JCC

Weeping Water
Weeping Water
JCC

Weeping Water
JCC

JCC

Craig

Weeping Water

JV Female
JV Female
Division
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Varsity Male



RPHS

Falls City

Falls City
Weeping Water
North Nodaway
North Andrew
Falls City

Falls City
RPHS

Weeping Water
North Nodaway
North Andrew
Team Name
JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

JCC

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Division

JV Male

JV Male

JV Male

JV Male

JV Male



JCC

JCC

JCC

Weeping Water
JCC

Weeping Water
Team Name
Pawnee City
Weeping Water
RPHS

Craig

Craig

Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Craig

Craig

Pawnee City

RPHS

JV Male

JV Male

JV Male

JV Male

JV Male

JV Male

Division

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female

JH Female



Pawnee City
Craig

Team Name
Craig

JCC

Falls City
RPHS

Falls City
Weeping Water
RPHS

North Nodaway
RPHS

North Nodaway
Weeping Water
Craig

Weeping Water

Kickapoo

JH Female

JH Female

Division

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male

JH Male
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