Place	Bib #	Name	Total
1	17	Norah Watkins	00:21:35.064
2	77	Kallie Brack	00:21:50.071
3	11	Audrey Scrivens	00:22:44.911
4	12	Jennifer Sweeney	00:22:51.157
5	27	Madison VanLaningham	00:23:38.242
6	13	Peyton Weddle	00:25:28.429
7	10	Kinsie Riggs	00:25:48.423
8	9	Madalynn Hawley	00:25:58.702
9	90	Caroline Byergo	00:26:33.699
10	92	Casey Wray	00:26:39.140
11	79	Abigail Hanneman	00:27:47.531
12	18	Evelyn Heintz	00:28:37.537
13	91	Megann Schildknecht	00:30:26.464
14	78	Clara Meyer	00:30:57.889
15	93	Trynzlee Ebrecht	00:31:27.703
16	59	Payten Hufford	00:34:18.319
17	80	Corriane Herrick	00:37:25.298
Place	Bib #	Name	Total

1	98	Jacianna Thomas	00:37:21.469
2	99	Correna Padilla	00:46:21.670
Place	Bib #	Name	Total
1	30	Trevin Huskey	00:18:00.600
2	86	Benjamin Roller	00:18:39.938
3	52	Darrian Gilliland	00:19:11.210
4	31	Ashton Huskey	00:19:42.029
5	87	Maverick Sybert	00:19:51.648
6	53	Memphis Mick	00:20:01.873
7	32	Dalton Henderson	00:20:09.227
8	71	Zeke Baier	00:20:15.573
9	69	Jacob Cover	00:20:29.674
10	34	Levi Othmer	00:20:41.609
11	70	James Cappen	00:20:52.892
12	35	Juan Aguilar	00:21:03.369
13	33	Rene Villalobos	00:21:11.479
14	54	Craig Sollars	00:21:15.106
15	72	Monty Smith	00:21:18.734

16	20	Levi Lucas	00:21:29.108
17	7	Lathan Richey	00:22:05.619
18	6	Ryker McCullough	00:22:06.729
19	74	Shayden Roy	00:22:07.990
20	94	Draven Rader	00:22:30.955
21	88	Jase Walkeer	00:22:32.417
22	2	Emmett Daake	00:22:39.819
23	1	Zade Bents	00:23:57.881
24	21	Justin Kuhns	00:25:56.130
25	73	Max Mogensen	00:26:55.455
26	95	Luke Clements	00:30:36.378
27	89	Hunter Vice	00:34:15.943
Place	Bib #	Name	Total
1	41	Aaryn Kaster	00:21:38.424
2	38	Memphis Pingel	00:22:18.918
3	42	Matthew Cruz	00:23:55.311
4	44	Kael Fricke	00:24:05.687
5	37	Cameron Werner	00:25:51.397

6	40	Conner Gerking	00:25:58.699
7	43	Bentley Campbell	00:26:41.101
8	39	Chase Harrifeld	00:27:11.167
9	75	Ryan Gerloff	00:31:23.998
10	36	Owen Weber	00:32:25.911
11	76	Talon Gilfert	00:38:19.287
Place	Bib #	Name	Total
1	47	Aubrey Sisco	00:08:48.192
2	85	Harper Allen	00:09:18.760
3	23	Elaina Kroeger	00:09:37.140
4	64	Keegan Owens	00:09:37.140
5	65	Madison Martin	00:10:01.134
6	46	Alana Gyhra	00:10:12.799
7	48	Sophia Sunneberg	00:10:47.248
8	67	Akilah Moyer	00:11:07.647
9	66	Piper Hufford	00:11:14.758
10	49	Emma Turnbull	00:11:25.479
11	22	Adelheid Heintz	00:11:52.170

12	50	Ava Schlund	00:13:48.098
13	68	Kyra Rauch	00:14:47.873
Place	Bib #	Name	Total
1	60	Cameran Whetsel	00:07:24.540
2	45	Tim Johns-Henrichson	00:07:50.174
3	16	Ben Furnas	00:07:50.729
4	24	Kipton Waigand	00:08:22.961
5	15	Barrett Johansen	00:08:35.248
6	82	Hayden Saxton	00:08:41.393
7	25	Locke Chaney	00:09:42.278
8	97	Cade Miller	00:10:11.286
9	26	Ryker Gibson	00:10:23.226
10	96	Gannon Stricker	00:11:18.758
11	83	Torin Gilfert	00:13:59.025
12	63	Caiden Whetsel	00:15:05.198
13	84	Isiac Hofler	00:15:37.729
14	100	Jayceon Sanders	00:21:14.072

Team Name	Division	
RPHS	Varsity Female	
Weeping Water	Varsity Female	
Falls City	Varsity Female	
Falls City	Varsity Female	
JCC	Varsity Female	
Falls City	Varsity Female	
Falls City	Varsity Female	
Falls City	Varsity Female	
North Andrew	Varsity Female	
North Nodaway	Varsity Female	
Weeping Water	Varsity Female	
RPHS	Varsity Female	
North Andrew	Varsity Female	
Weeping Water	Varsity Female	
North Nodaway	Varsity Female	
Craig	Varsity Female	
Weeping Water	Varsity Female	
Team Name	Division	

Kickapoo	JV Female	
Kickapoo	JV Female	
Team Name	Division	
JCC	Varsity Male	
North Andrew	Varsity Male	
Craig	Varsity Male	
JCC	Varsity Male	
North Andrew	Varsity Male	
Craig	Varsity Male	
JCC	Varsity Male	
Weeping Water	Varsity Male	
Weeping Water	Varsity Male	
JCC	Varsity Male	
Weeping Water	Varsity Male	
JCC	Varsity Male	
JCC	Varsity Male	
Craig	Varsity Male	
Weeping Water	Varsity Male	

RPHS	Varsity Male
Falls City	Varsity Male
Falls City	Varsity Male
Weeping Water	Varsity Male
North Nodaway	Varsity Male
North Andrew	Varsity Male
Falls City	Varsity Male
Falls City	Varsity Male
RPHS	Varsity Male
Weeping Water	Varsity Male
North Nodaway	Varsity Male
North Andrew	Varsity Male
Team Name	Division
JCC	JV Male

JCC	JV Male
JCC	JV Male
JCC	JV Male
Weeping Water	JV Male
JCC	JV Male
Weeping Water	JV Male
Team Name	Division
Pawnee City	JH Female
Weeping Water	JH Female
RPHS	JH Female
Craig	JH Female
Craig	JH Female
Pawnee City	JH Female
Pawnee City	JH Female
Craig	JH Female
Craig	JH Female
Pawnee City	JH Female
RPHS	JH Female

Pawnee City	JH Female	
Craig	JH Female	
Team Name	Division	
Craig	JH Male	
JCC	JH Male	
Falls City	JH Male	
RPHS	JH Male	
Falls City	JH Male	
Weeping Water	JH Male	
RPHS	JH Male	
North Nodaway	JH Male	
RPHS	JH Male	
North Nodaway	JH Male	
Weeping Water	JH Male	
Craig	JH Male	
Weeping Water	JH Male	
Kickapoo	JH Male	

Place	Bib #	Name	Total
1	17	Norah Watkins	00:21:35.064
2	77	Kallie Brack	00:21:50.071
3	11	Audrey Scrivens	00:22:44.911
4	12	Jennifer Sweeney	00:22:51.157
5	27	Madison VanLaningham	00:23:38.242
6	13	Peyton Weddle	00:25:28.429
7	10	Kinsie Riggs	00:25:48.423
8	9	Madalynn Hawley	00:25:58.702
9	90	Caroline Byergo	00:26:33.699
10	92	Casey Wray	00:26:39.140
11	79	Abigail Hanneman	00:27:47.531
12	18	Evelyn Heintz	00:28:37.537
13	91	Megann Schildknecht	00:30:26.464
14	78	Clara Meyer	00:30:57.889
15	93	Trynzlee Ebrecht	00:31:27.703
16	59	Payten Hufford	00:34:18.319
17	80	Corriane Herrick	00:37:25.298
Place	Bib #	Name	Total

1	98	Jacianna Thomas	00:37:21.469
2	99	Correna Padilla	00:46:21.670
Place	Bib #	Name	Total
1	30	Trevin Huskey	00:18:00.600
2	86	Benjamin Roller	00:18:39.938
3	52	Darrian Gilliland	00:19:11.210
4	31	Ashton Huskey	00:19:42.029
5	87	Maverick Sybert	00:19:51.648
6	53	Memphis Mick	00:20:01.873
7	32	Dalton Henderson	00:20:09.227
8	71	Zeke Baier	00:20:15.573
9	69	Jacob Cover	00:20:29.674
10	34	Levi Othmer	00:20:41.609
11	70	James Cappen	00:20:52.892
12	35	Juan Aguilar	00:21:03.369
13	33	Rene Villalobos	00:21:11.479
14	54	Craig Sollars	00:21:15.106
15	72	Monty Smith	00:21:18.734

16	20	Levi Lucas	00:21:29.108
17	7	Lathan Richey	00:22:05.619
18	6	Ryker McCullough	00:22:06.729
19	74	Shayden Roy	00:22:07.990
20	94	Draven Rader	00:22:30.955
21	88	Jase Walkeer	00:22:32.417
22	2	Emmett Daake	00:22:39.819
23	1	Zade Bents	00:23:57.881
24	21	Justin Kuhns	00:25:56.130
25	73	Max Mogensen	00:26:55.455
26	95	Luke Clements	00:30:36.378
27	89	Hunter Vice	00:34:15.943
Place	Bib #	Name	Total
1	41	Aaryn Kaster	00:21:38.424
2	38	Memphis Pingel	00:22:18.918
3	42	Matthew Cruz	00:23:55.311
4	44	Kael Fricke	00:24:05.687
5	37	Cameron Werner	00:25:51.397

6	40	Conner Gerking	00:25:58.699
7	43	Bentley Campbell	00:26:41.101
8	39	Chase Harrifeld	00:27:11.167
9	75	Ryan Gerloff	00:31:23.998
10	36	Owen Weber	00:32:25.911
11	76	Talon Gilfert	00:38:19.287
Place	Bib #	Name	Total
1	47	Aubrey Sisco	00:08:48.192
2	85	Harper Allen	00:09:18.760
3	23	Elaina Kroeger	00:09:37.140
4	64	Keegan Owens	00:09:37.140
5	65	Madison Martin	00:10:01.134
6	46	Alana Gyhra	00:10:12.799
7	48	Sophia Sunneberg	00:10:47.248
8	67	Akilah Moyer	00:11:07.647
9	66	Piper Hufford	00:11:14.758
10	49	Emma Turnbull	00:11:25.479
11	22	Adelheid Heintz	00:11:52.170

12	50	Ava Schlund	00:13:48.098
13	68	Kyra Rauch	00:14:47.873
Place	Bib #	Name	Total
1	60	Cameran Whetsel	00:07:24.540
2	45	Tim Johns-Henrichson	00:07:50.174
3	16	Ben Furnas	00:07:50.729
4	24	Kipton Waigand	00:08:22.961
5	15	Barrett Johansen	00:08:35.248
6	82	Hayden Saxton	00:08:41.393
7	25	Locke Chaney	00:09:42.278
8	97	Cade Miller	00:10:11.286
9	26	Ryker Gibson	00:10:23.226
10	96	Gannon Stricker	00:11:18.758
11	83	Torin Gilfert	00:13:59.025
12	63	Caiden Whetsel	00:15:05.198
13	84	Isiac Hofler	00:15:37.729
14	100	Jayceon Sanders	00:21:14.072

Team Name	Division
RPHS	Varsity Female
Weeping Water	Varsity Female
Falls City	Varsity Female
Falls City	Varsity Female
JCC	Varsity Female
Falls City	Varsity Female
Falls City	Varsity Female
Falls City	Varsity Female
North Andrew	Varsity Female
North Nodaway	Varsity Female
Weeping Water	Varsity Female
RPHS	Varsity Female
North Andrew	Varsity Female
Weeping Water	Varsity Female
North Nodaway	Varsity Female
Craig	Varsity Female
Weeping Water	Varsity Female
Team Name	Division

Kickapoo	JV Female	
Kickapoo	JV Female	
Team Name	Division	
JCC	Varsity Male	
North Andrew	Varsity Male	
Craig	Varsity Male	
JCC	Varsity Male	
North Andrew	Varsity Male	
Craig	Varsity Male	
JCC	Varsity Male	
Weeping Water	Varsity Male	
Weeping Water	Varsity Male	
JCC	Varsity Male	
Weeping Water	Varsity Male	
JCC	Varsity Male	
JCC	Varsity Male	
Craig	Varsity Male	
Weeping Water	Varsity Male	

RPHS	Varsity Male
Falls City	Varsity Male
Falls City	Varsity Male
Weeping Water	Varsity Male
North Nodaway	Varsity Male
North Andrew	Varsity Male
Falls City	Varsity Male
Falls City	Varsity Male
RPHS	Varsity Male
Weeping Water	Varsity Male
North Nodaway	Varsity Male
North Andrew	Varsity Male
Team Name	Division
JCC	JV Male

JCC	JV Male
JCC	JV Male
JCC	JV Male
Weeping Water	JV Male
JCC	JV Male
Weeping Water	JV Male
Team Name	Division
Pawnee City	JH Female
Weeping Water	JH Female
RPHS	JH Female
Craig	JH Female
Craig	JH Female
Pawnee City	JH Female
Pawnee City	JH Female
Craig	JH Female
Craig	JH Female
Pawnee City	JH Female
RPHS	JH Female

Pawnee City	JH Female	
Craig	JH Female	
Team Name	Division	
Craig	JH Male	
JCC	JH Male	
Falls City	JH Male	
RPHS	JH Male	
Falls City	JH Male	
Weeping Water	JH Male	
RPHS	JH Male	
North Nodaway	JH Male	
RPHS	JH Male	
North Nodaway	JH Male	
Weeping Water	JH Male	
Craig	JH Male	
Weeping Water	JH Male	
Kickapoo	JH Male	